
Pepperoni 

Hawaiian Luau 

Italian Luau 
Classic spicy pepperoni, mild
pepperoni, pineapple.

Mary’s 
Salami, pepperoni (original), cotto
salami, mushrooms, Italian sausage, 
mozzarella, pizza sauce.

La Romana  
Italian artichoke hearts, oven-roasted
tomatoes, feta, mozzarella, provolone, 
fresh basil pesto sauce.

4.50

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

5.00

5.50

25.00

28.00

31.00

25.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

Pizza Sauce
Pesto Sauce

SAUCE TOPPINGS

Bacon
Canadian Bacon
Chicken
Pesto Chicken
Italian Sausage
Meatball
Pepperoni (Original)
Pepperoni (Mild)
Salami

Garlic
Jalapenos
Bell pepper
Black Olives
Mushroom
Onion
Pineapple
Tomato
Feta Cheese
Roasted Tomatoes
Artichokes

A LL S LICES CUT FROM A 20” P IZZA

Cheese, One Topping
Two Toppings
Three Toppings
* max three toppings *

Full pie per topping $3.00, up to three toppings

slice
whole

pie

Classic
Combinations



SALADS side entrée

Caesar Salad 6.00 
Romain lettuce, croutons, grated parmesan, 

boiled egg, Caesar dressing.

Spinach Salad 6.95 
Spinach, heritage blend lettuce, cranberries, 

raisins, walnuts, pumpkin seeds, blue cheese 

crumbles, red onions, tamari dressing.

Mary’s Signature Salad 6.35 10.75
Iceberg lettuce, sliced salami, grated 

mozzarella, marinated three-bean salad, 

boiled egg, sliced beets, fresh carrots, 

mushrooms, tomato, red onion, 

Mary’s Italian, ranch or blue cheese.

SOUP 

Minestrone  4.75

DESSERT

Brownie  2.50

Chocolate Chip Cookie  3.95

MEATBALLS

Scratch made meatballs topped with marinara 
or meat sauce and cheese.

Meatball & Bread Bowl 7.95

Meatball 4.50

BREADSTICKS

Includes pizza sauce, ranch dressing or butter.

Breadsticks  4.95

Pesto Breadsticks 7.50

14 West Spain Street 
Sonoma, CA 95476
(707) 938-9290

MARYSSLICESHACK.COM
Sign up for our mailing list

We o�er a selection
of local wines, beer

and more

Chat with us! 


