



	slice	whole pie
Pepperoni	4.50	25.00
Hawaiian Luau	5.00	28.00
Italian Luau Classic spicy pepperoni, mild pepperoni, pineapple.	5.50	28.00
Mary's Salami, pepperoni (original), cotto salami, mushrooms, Italian sausage, mozzarella, pizza sauce.	5.50	28.00
La Romana Italian artichoke hearts, oven-roasted tomatoes, feta, mozzarella, provolone fresh basil pesto sauce.	5.50 2,	28.00



Cheese, One Toppin	g 4.50	25.00
Two Toppings	5.00	28.00
Three Toppings	5.50	31.00
* max three toppings *		

Full pie per topping \$3.00, up to three toppings

SAUCE

Pizza Sauce

Pesto Sauce

TOPPINGS

Bacon Canadian Bacon Chicken Pesto Chicken Italian Sausage Meatball Pepperoni (Original) Pepperoni (Mild) Salami Garlic Jalapenos Bell pepper Black Olives Mushroom Onion Pineapple Tomato Feta Cheese Roasted Tomatoes Artichokes

ALL SLICES CUT FROM A 20" PIZZA

More Javoriles

MEATBALLS

Scratch made meatballs topped wit or meat sauce and cheese.	:h mai	rinara
Meatball & Bread Bowl Meatball		7.95 4.50
BREADSTICKS		
Includes pizza sauce, ranch dressin	gork	outter.
Breadsticks Pesto Breadsticks		4.95 7.50
SALADS	side	entrée
Caesar Salad Romain lettuce, croutons, grated parmesan, boiled egg, Caesar dressing.	6.00	
Spinach Salad Spinach, heritage blend lettuce, cranberries, raisins, walnuts, pumpkin seeds, blue cheese crumbles, red onions, tamari dressing.	6.95	
Mary's Signature Salad Iceberg lettuce, sliced salami, grated mozzarella, marinated three-bean salad, boiled egg, sliced beets, fresh carrots, mushrooms, tomato, red onion, Mary's Italian, ranch or blue cheese.	6.35	10.75
SOUP		
Minestrone		4.75
DESSERT		
Brownie Chocolate Chip Cookie		2.50 3.95
14 West Spain Street Sonoma, CA 95476		

Sign up for our mailing list **MARYSSLICESHACK.COM**

(707) 938-9290

